
Alexander Public School Dist #2 Leslie Bieber Leslie.Bieber@k12.nd.us 
Anamoose School District 14 Steven Heim steven.heim@k12.nd.us 
Apple Creek Troy Miller troy.miller@k12.nd.us 
Ashley School District 9 Jason Schmidt jason.schmidt@k12.nd.us 
Bakker (Federal ESSER Reporting Completed) 
Barnes County North School District 007 Andrew Currie Andrew.Currie@k12.nd.us 
Beach Public School District # 3 Jessica Geis jessica.geis@k12.nd.us 
Belcourt School District 7 Shane Martin shane.martin@k12.nd.us 
Belfield School District 13 Daren Kurle daren.kurle@k12.nd.us 
Beulah Public School District 27 Travis Jordan Travis.Jordan@k12.nd.us 
Billings County Public School District No.1 Shae Peplinski shae.peplinski@k12.nd.us 
Bismarck Public Schools Jeff Fastnacht jeff_fastnacht@bismarckschools.org 
Bottineau Public School District #1 Pat Brenden pat.brenden@k12.nd.us 
Bowbells Public School Celeste Thingvold celeste.thingvold@k12.nd.us 
Bowman County School District 1 Wayne Heckaman wayne.heckaman@k12.nd.us 
Burke Central Thomas Warman thomas.warman@k12.nd.us 
Carrington School District 49 Janelle Helm Janelle.helm@k12.nd.us 
Cavalier School District 6 Matt Ford matt.ford@cavalierk12.org 
Center-Stanton School District #1 Tracy Peterson Tracy.Peterson@k12.nd.us 
Central Cass School District Morgan Forness morgan.forness@k12.nd.us 
Central Valley Public School Jeremy Brandt jeremy.brandt@k12.nd.us 
Dakota Prairie School District #1 Jay Slade jay.slade@k12.nd.us 
Devils Lake Public School District Ned Clooten ned.clooten@dlschools.org 
Dickinson Public School District Marcus Lewton mlewton@dpsnd.org 
Divide County Schools Sherlock Hirning sherlock.hirning@k12.nd.us 
Drayton School District 19 Michael Babinski Michael.babinski@dps19.com 
Dunseith Public School District #1 David Sjol david.sjol@k12.nd.us 
Edgeley Public Schools District #3 Tyler Hanson tyler.hanson1@k12.nd.us 
Edmore Public School Francis Schill francis.schill@k12.nd.us 
Eight Mile School District 6 Matt Schriver matt.schriver1@k12.nd.us 
Elgin New Leipzig School District 49 Russell Ziegler russell.ziegler@k12.nd.us 
Ellendale Public School Chip Sundberg chip.sundberg@ellendale.k12.nd.us 
Emerado School District 127 Scott "Mickey "Berry mickey.berry@emeradok8.com 
Enderlin Area School District 24 Philip French Philip.French@k12.nd.us 
Fairmount School District 18 Steve Hall steve.hall@k12.nd.us 
Fargo School District No. 1 Rupak Gandhi gandhir@fargo.k12.nd.us 
Fessenden-Bowdon 25 Kent Dennis kent.dennis@fessenden.k12.nd.us 
Finley-Sharon Public School Jeff Larson jeff.larson@finleysharonschool.com 
Flasher Public School District #39 Jerry Erdahl jerry.erdahl@k12.nd.us 
Reporting Completed) 
Fort Ransom 6 Steven Johnson Steven.Johnson@k12.nd.us 
Fort Totten School District 30 Jeff Olson jeff.olson@k12.nd.us 
Fort Yates School District 4 Kimberly Whitebull kimberly.whitebull@k12.nd.us 
Gackle-Streeter Public School Mark Berg mark.berg@k12.nd.us 
Garrison Public Schools Nicholas Klemisch Nick.Klemisch@k12.nd.us 
Glen Ullin Public School Peter Remboldt premboldt@glenullinbearcats.org 
Glenburn Public School Larry Derr Larry.derr@k12.nd.us 
Reporting Completed) 
Reporting Completed) 
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Grafton 18 Darren Albrecht Darren.Albrecht@k12.nd.us 
Authority Terry Brenner tbrenner270@mygfschools.org 
Grenora School District Aaron Rudningen aaron.rudningen@gpsd99.org 
Griggs County School District 18 Derek Simonsen Derek.simonsen@k12.nd.us 
Reporting Completed) 
Hankinson School District #8 Chad Benson chad.benson@k12.nd.us 
Harvey Public Schools Robert Lukens robert.lukens@k12.nd.us 
Hatton Public School District 7 Kevin Beaudoin kevin.beaudoin@k12.nd.us 
Hazelton Moffit School John Barry john.barry@k12.nd.us 
Hazen School District Ken Miller Ken.Miller@k12.nd.us 
Hebron Public School District 13 Myron Schaff myron.schaff@k12.nd.us 
Hettinger School District 13 Darin Seamands Darin.Seamands@k12.nd.us 
Hillsboro Public Schools District #9 Paula Suda Paula.Suda@k12.nd.us 
Hope Page 85 Ian Grande ian.grande@k12.nd.us 
Reporting Completed) 
Jamestown Public School District #1 Robert Lech Robert.Lech@k12.nd.us 
Kenmare Public School District Alex Hennix alexandra.hennix@k12.nd.us 
Kensal Public School District 19 Dana Ekren dana.ekren@k12.nd.us 
Kidder County School District #1 Rick Diegel rick.diegel@k12.nd.us 
Killdeer School District 16 Jeff Simmons jeff.simmons@k12.nd.us 
Kindred Public School District #2 Michael Kolness Mike.Kolness@k12.nd.us 
Kulm School District 7 Tami Kramlich tami.kramlich@k12.nd.us 
Lakota School District 66 Kelly Peters Kelly.Peters@k12.nd.us 
Lamoure Public School Mitch Carlson mitch.carlson@k12.nd.us 
Langdon Area School District # 23 Daren Christianson daren.christianson@k12.nd.us 
Larimore Public School District 44 Steve Swiontek steve.swiontek@k12.nd.us 
Leeds School District 6 Jeff Manley jeff.manley@k12.nd.us 
Lewis And Clark School District 161 Marc Ritteman marc.ritteman1@k12.nd.us 
Lidgerwood Independent 28 School District Chris Bastian chris.bastian@k12.nd.us 
Linton School District 36 Marcia King Marcia.king@k12.nd.us 
Lisbon School District 19 Justin Fryer Justin.Fryer@k12.nd.us 
Litchville-Marion School District 46 Thomas Nitschke thomas.nitschke@k12.nd.us 
Little Heart 4 Melissa Fisher melissa.fisher@k12.nd.us 
Lone Tree - Golva Public School Libby Almy libby.almy@k12.nd.us 
Maddock School District 9 Ben Allmaras ben.allmaras@k12.nd.us 
Mandan Public School District One Mike Bitz Mike.Bitz@msd1.org 
Mandaree School District 36 Hector Serna hectorserna@mandareeschool.org 
Manning Elementary School Brandt Dick brandt.dick@k12.nd.us 
Manvel Public School District 125 Dave Wheeler dave.wheeler@manvelk8.com 
Maple Valley School District Daniel Larson Daniel.Larson@k12.nd.us 
Mapleton Public School District Jenna Farkas jenna.farkas@k12.nd.us 
Marmarth Public School Anni Carlson Anni.Carlson@k12.nd.us 
Max School District 50 Larry Sebastian larry.sebastian@k12.nd.us 
Mayport C-G School District 14 Michael Bradner michael.bradner@k12.nd.us 
Mcclusky School District 19 Kara Munro kara.munro@k12.nd.us 
Mckenzie Co School District 1 Steven Holen sholen@watford-city.k12.nd.us 
Medina School District 3 Damon Bosche damon.bosche@k12.nd.us 
Menoken School Amanda Zabel amanda.zabel@k12.nd.us 
Midkota Consortium School District Gilbert Black gilbert.black@k12.nd.us 
Midway School District #128 Kristine Dale Kristine.Dale@midwayschools.com 
Milnor School District 2 Chris Larson chris.larson@k12.nd.us 
Minnewaukan School District 5 Jean Callahan jean.callahan@k12.nd.us 



Minot Public School District 1 Mark Vollmer mark.vollmer@minot.k12.nd.us 
Minto Public Schools Shane Robinson shane.robinson@mintoschools.com 
Mohall-Lansford-Sherwood 1 Keith Campbell Keith.Campbell@k12.nd.us 
Montpelier School District Philip Leitner phil.leitner@k12.nd.us 
Mott Region School District 1 Zachary Slayton Zachary.Slayton@k12.nd.us 
Mt Pleasant School District #4 Brad Nash brad.nash@k12.nd.us 
Munich Public School Robert Bubach robert.bubach@k12.nd.us 
Authority Richard Bjerklie richard.bjerklie@napoleon.k12.nd.us 
Reporting Completed) 
Nedrose School District 4 Matthew Norby matt.norby@k12.nd.us 
Nesson School District 2 Kristopher Kuehn kris.kuehn@rayschools.com 
New England Public School District 9 Scott Jung scott.jung@k12.nd.us 
New Rockford-Sheyenne School Jill Louters jill.louters@k12.nd.us 
New Salem-Almont School District 49 Brian Christopherson brian.christopherson@k12.nd.us 
New Town Public School District Anthony Vandal Anthony.Vandal@k12.nd.us 
Newburg United Public School Hadlee Brandt hadlee.brandt@k12.nd.us 
North Border School District 100 Seth Engelstad seth.engelstad@k12.nd.us 
North Sargent School District 3 Ryan Moser ryan.moser@k12.nd.us 
North Star Public Schools District #10 Aimee Zachrison aimee.zachrison@k12.nd.us 
Northern Cass School District Cory Steiner cory.steiner@northerncassschool.com 
Northwood School District 129 Daniel Azure Shane.Azure@northwoodk12.com 
Oakes School District 41 Inc Anna Sell anna.sell@K12.nd.us 
Oberon School District 16 Jordan Brown jordan.brown1@k12.nd.us 
Park River Area School District 8 Aaron Schramm aaron.schramm@parkriverk12.com 
Parshall School District #3 Shane Sagert shane.sagert@parshallps.org 
Pingree Buchanan School District #10 Amber Krapp amber.krapp@k12.nd.us 
Powers Lake School Sue Kranz sue.kranz@k12.nd.us 
Richardton School District Brent Bautz brent.bautz@K12.nd.us 
Richland School District #44 Britney Gandhi britney.gandhi@k12.nd.us 
Rolette Public School Terry Motl terry.motl@k12.nd.us 
Roosevelt School District 18 Carey Reis Carey.Reis@k12.nd.us 
Rugby Public School District 5 Michael McNeff Mike.mcneff@k12.nd.us 
Saint John School District 3 Keith LaVallie keith.lavallie@k12.nd.us 
Sargent Central Public School District 6 Daniel Warcken daniel.warcken@k12.nd.us 
Sawyer Public School District Wayne Trottier wayne.trottier@k12.nd.us 
Scranton Public School Kelly Pierce kelly.pierce@k12.nd.us 
Selfridge Jr Sr High School Kristi MILLER Kristi.Miller@k12.nd.us 
Solen Public School District David Drapeaux DAVID.DRAPEAUX@K12.ND.US 
South Heart School Calvin Dean calvin.dean@k12.nd.us 
South Prairie School District 70 Wayne Stanley wayne.stanley@k12.nd.us 
Stanley School District 2 Tim Holte tim.holte@k12.nd.us 
Starkweather Public School Sarah Beck-Connot sarah.beck@k12.nd.us 
Sterling Elementary School Tonya Bauer tonya.bauer@k12.nd.us 
Strasburg School District 15 Gloria Odden gloria.odden@k12.nd.us 
Surrey School District 41 David Gerding david.gerding@k12.nd.us 
Sweet Briar 17 Mary McHugh mary.mchugh@k12.nd.us 
Tgu School District 60 Erik Sveet erik.sveet@k12.nd.us 
Reporting Completed) 
Tioga School District 15 Paul Olson Paul.W.Olson@k12.nd.us 
Turtle Lake-Mercer Public School Sheila Schlafmann sheila.schlafmann@k12.nd.us 
Twin Buttes Elementary School Troy Walters troy.walters@k12.nd.us 
Underwood Public School Brad Rinas brad.rinas@underwoodschool.org 
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United Public School District 7 Christopher Bachmeier c.bachmeier@k12.nd.us 
Valley City School District 2 Joshua Johnson josh.johnson@k12.nd.us 
Valley-Edinburg 118 Kierstin Hurtt kierstin.hurtt@valley-edinburgk12.com 
Velva Public School Dist 1 Monty Mayer monty.mayer@k12.nd.us 
Wahpeton Public School District Michael Kaiser michael.kaiser@k12.nd.us 
Warwick School District 29 Angela Brandt angela.brandt@k12.nd.us 
Washburn School District Penny Hetletved penny.hetletved@k12.nd.us 
West Fargo School District #6 Beth Slette slette@west-fargo.k12.nd.us 
Westhope Public School Martin Bratrud martin.bratrud@k12.nd.us 
White Shield School District Wayne Fox wayne.fox@k12.nd.us 
ESSER Reporting Completed) 
Williston Basin #7 Richard Faidley richard.faidley@willistonschools.org 
Wilton Public School Andrew Jordan andrew.jordan@k12.nd.us 
Wing Public School Cari Kramer Cari.Kramer@k12.nd.us 
Wishek Public School District #19 Shawn Kuntz shawn.kuntz@k12.nd.us 
Wyndmere Public School Jay DeCann jay.decann@k12.nd.us 
Yellowstone 14 Melissa Elletson melissa.elletson@k12.nd.us 
Zeeland Public School Trudy Fraase Wolf Trudy.FraaseWolf@k12.nd.us 
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